
Saturday, May 22
Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
2.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11,0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

iZB 1070a aaa m.
6. Qa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Late Sports Preview (Bill Mere-dith)
8. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick i.

10, 0 1ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade :
11. 0 Radio Doctor: Dr. H.’ 8B. Turbott41. 5 Favourites of the 30’s11.15 Sports Results every Quarter-hour12. 2p.m. Melody Fare12.45 Sports Summary2. 2 Saturday Varieties3. Sports Summary4 Sports Summary
6.45 Saturday Star: Al Martino

EVENING PROGRAMME

fc

6. QQ Mantovani and his Orchestra6.15 Melodies of the Moment6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 The Dam Busters7.30
Carr,
Lived Dangerously7.46 Variety Time8. oO It’s in the
Bag8.30 Spin a Yarn, Sailor8.45 Famous Frauds8.0 For the Defence8.30 For Saturday Stay-at-Homes9.47 don Commentary10. 0 Stop the Music10.30 14ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down
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2ZB soretem.Breakfast Session
Relleras NoticesSports Session
Popular PianistsMaurice Winnick’s Orchestra
Gerry Brereton
Rhythm of Today
Gardening with SnowyHousewives’ Session (Marjorie)
Morning Concert
ZB Radio Doctor (Dr, H. B. Tur-
Racing Results every quarter-hourSports Cancellations
Lunch Music
p.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Variety
Racing Summary
Racing Summary
News from the Zoo (c. J. Cutler)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Reserved
They Lived Sega euetyVariety TimIt’s in the Bag
Spin a Yarn, SallorSilks and Saddles
For the Defence
London CommentaryLatest from Overseas
Tune Time from the Studios of
MLV.
ZB Evening Requests
Close down

3ZB wn am,
6. Oa.m. Another New y8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Sports Summary8.30 Bright and Breezy9. 0 For the Weekend Gardener (DavidCombridge)
98.30 Dusty Shelves
9.45 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Record Rendezvous‘41. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott11.15 Sports Results every quarter-hour11.30 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations12.46 Sports Summary40 Light Variety including Tunes fromOur Head Office Library3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Sports Results5.30 New Tales for Old
5.45 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6G 0 Primo Scala’s Accordion Band
sei) Keeping Up with the World (Happi
6.30 Radio Sports News70 Reserved
7.30 They Lived Dangerously7.46 The Dark God8. 0 It’s in the Bag8.30 Spin a Yarn, Sailor8.45 The Intruder :8. 0 For the Defence
9.30 Masters of Light Melod9.47 London Commentary10. 0 Variety Time10.15 Jazz Club
10.30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)11. O Late Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

47B oN wing tos GM
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star8.15 Racing and Sporting Preview9. Variety on Record
4ZB Cancellation ServiceOf Interest to Men
ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B, Turbott
Race Results every Quarter-Hour4ZB Cancellation Service
p.m. Racing SummarySouthland Corner
Racing Summary
Racing SummaryReserved
Children’s Session ~
From the Wonder Book of Know-
dge
EVENING PROGRAMME
New Discs
Radio Sports NewsOut of the Shadows
They Lived DangerouslyTune Time
It’s in the Bag
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wo° Spin a Yarn, SailorCustomers’ CornerFor the Defence
John McHughDavid Rose and his OrchestraLondon CommentaryReserved
Dance Music from the Town HallRhythm on Record
Dance Music from the Town HallParty PopsClose downmb
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
Oa.m. Breakfast SessionSports Preview (Norman Allen)Hit Parade (Bob Hall)Sports CancellationsAmerican Light OrchestrasBallads of the Concert HallThe Four Corners and Seven SeagOut on the RangeThe Guardsmen
Keyboard CapersAccent on Strings9 Commentaries on The ManawatuTrotting Club’s Meeting11.26 Sports Cancellations11.30 Highlights from Musical Comedy12. 0 Lunch Music

12.25p.m. Sports Cancellations|12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast12.46 Sports Summary
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2. © Light Orchestral Spotlight2.30 Afternoon Variety3. 0 Sports Summary3. 6 (approx.) Rugby Commentary fromShowgrounds4.48 Sports Summary6.15 Tenor Time
6.30 Captain Danger
5.45 Hawaiian Serenade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes :

6.30 Sports Roundup7. 0 Famous Fortunes715 Office Wife
7.30 They Lived Dangerously72.45 A Place of Honour
8. 0 Now It Can Be Told8.30 er Time8.45 Irish Interiude
9. O For the Defence
9.30 Comments on the N.Z. Cricket Tourof South Africa, by Bert Sutcliffe
9.45 Oidtime Harmony10. O Stars of the British Variety Stage10.30 Close down

Roll back the carpet and enjoyyourself with "Music from the TownHall Dance" from 4ZB at 10.30 ana
again at 11.20,
* . *

At 11.15 this morning and thereafterthroughout the races, 2ZA ‘will broad-cast commentaries on events in the
second day of the Manawatu TrottingClub’s meeting at Awapuni,

ALAN WHITE and LYNDALL BARBOUR, who play the parts of Dr. Stephen Gray andIrene respectively, in "A Place of Honour," an episode of which will be heard from 2ZAat 7.45 this evening

To tecispio seconetsplitsecond_Eeaour .= day!
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